1
Amphenol All rights reserved
DS-60-1903 5.9.19 v3
800-677-2288 | abs-go.com
TPA/GMT Combinationn
Fuse panels
TPA/GMT Combination Fuse Panels
Power :: High-Current Power Distribution; Multiple Configurations; Up to 50A per

Used everywhere: Optical Transport fused typically around 30A, Universal Edge Routers fused in 30A to 50A
range, Ethernet Switches fused typically around 40A and Servers fused in the 30A to 50A range
Ordering Information
Part Number  Input Max. Fuse
TPA/GMT
VDC Feed Fuses per Feed
TPA/GMT
RUs
009-8005-3404 100A 50A/15A -48 Dual 4/4 1
009-8005-4404/RC 100A 50A/15A -48 Quad 2/2 1
009-8005-4404H 130A 50A/15A -48 Quad 2/2 1
009-8005-3404H/HRC 150A 50A/15A -48 Dual 4/4 1
009-8005-0404J 160A¹ 50A/20A ±24, -48 Dual 4/5 1
009-8005-0404/RC 200A 50A/15A ±24, -48 Dual 4/5 1
009-8005-1404² 200A 50A/15A ±24, -48 Dual 4/5 1
009-8005-0404L / LR3,4 / LRC 200A 50A/15A ±24, -48 Dual 4/5 1
009-8005-0404G5 200A 50A/20A ±24, -48 Dual 4/5 1
009-8005-0420 260A 50A/15A ±24, -48 Dual 4/20 2
009-8005-0810 350A 50A/15A ±24, -48 Dual 8/10 2
1) 009-8005-0404J has 200A rated input, continuous at 45°C, 160A continuous at 65°C
2) 009-8005-1404 has bay alarms
3) 009-8005-0404L has 25" depth
4)009-8005-0404LR adds support rails for cabinet installs to the 009-8005-0404L
5)009-8005-0404G has A/B fuse and A/B power alarms, both visual and remote
Specifications
Electrical
Max. input interrupt
device
100A input: 125A
130A input: 160A
150A input: 185A
160A input: 250A, 200A max rated input
200A input: 250A
260A input: 325A
 350A input: 435A
Max. output protection
device
50A TPA fuse
 15A GMT fuse, except 009-8005-0404J/G
 20A GMT fuse, 009-8005-0404J/G
Fig. 3: 350A Dual 8/10 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0810 Fig. 4: 260A Dual 4/20 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0420
3
Amphenol All rights reserved
DS-60-1903 05.09.19 v.3
800-677-2288 | abs-go.com
TPA/GMT Combinationn
Fuse panels
Mechanical
Dimensions 17.25"W x 1.75"H x 10"D, 009-8005-1404
17.5"W x 1.75"H x 10"D,
009-8005-3404/H/-4404/H
17.5"W x 1.75"H x 11"D, 009-8005-0404/J/G
17.5"W x 1.75"H x 26"D, 009-8005-0404L/LR
17.5"W x 3.5"H x 12"D, 009-8005-0420
 17.75"W x 3.5"H x 12"D, 009-8005-0810
Weight 15 lbs. (6.8 kg): 1RU, except
009-8005-0404L/LR

	Key Benefits
	Applications
	Ordering Information
	Specifications
	Fuses
	200A Dual 4/5 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0404J
	200A Dual 4/5 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0404G
	200A Dual 4/5 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0404/009-8005-0404RC
	200A Dual 4/5 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0404L/009-8005-0404LRC
	100A Dual 4/4 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-3404
	100A Quad 4/4 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-4404/009-8005-4404RC
	200A Dual 4/5 TPA/GMT with Bay Alarms, 009-8005-1404
	Fig. 4: 260A Dual 4/20 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0420
	Fig. 3: 350A Dual 8/10 TPA/GMT Panel, 009-8005-0810